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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B2%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D8%A8%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A7%D8%B3%D9%83%D9%88-437254/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%83-
%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%87-267244/movies

GÃ©rard	Lanvin https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%A9rard-lanvin-1558999/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%B4%D8%A7%D9%84-
%D8%AC%D9%84%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%88-347635/movies

Dominique
Lavanant https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominique-lavanant-440234/movies

ValÃ©rie	Mairesse https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/val%C3%A9rie-mairesse-524747/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%A7-
%D8%A3%D9%88%D9%85%D9%88%D9%86%D8%AA-126164/movies

SmaÃ¯n https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sma%C3%AFn-3486921/movies
Philippe	Khorsand https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-khorsand-2087624/movies
Alain	Pacadis https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alain-pacadis-2830142/movies
Jean-Paul	Bonnaire https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-paul-bonnaire-3168369/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%82%D8%A7%D9%8A-
%D9%83%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%81%D8%A7%D8%B3-3121695/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B4%D9%8A%D8%AE-
%D8%AF%D9%88%D9%83%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A-2962084/movies

Albert	Dray https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/albert-dray-2831124/movies
Philippe	Bellay https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-bellay-16833448/movies
Patrice	Valota https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrice-valota-3369047/movies
Thomas	M.	Pollard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-m.-pollard-3525377/movies
Daniel	Russo https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniel-russo-2391128/movies
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